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EXHIBITOR ZONES

RV MANUFACTURERS

RV CAMPING & ACCESSORIES 
4 X 4, CARS & BOATS

TOURISM

FINDING YOUR 
WAY AROUND 
THE SHOW
TURN OVER FOR  
FULL LIST OF EXHIBITORS 
& THEIR  LOCATIONS

LOCATIONS ESSENTIAL SERVICES AMENITIES & FOOD ACCESSIBILITY AREAS OPENING HOURS

ALKO DEMOS TICKET BOX FIRST AID TOILETS TOILETS THURSDAY – SATURDAY 
9:30 am – 5:00 pm

ENTRANCES EVENT OFFICE ENTERTAINMENT FOOD &  
REFRESHMENTS PATHWAYS

SUNDAY 
9:30 am – 4:00 pm

PASSPORT TO FREEDOM 
CHECKPOINTS INFORMATION PUBLIC PARKING SEATING AREAS PARKING PET FRIENDLY

DOWNLOAD THE  
DIGITAL SHOW GUIDE

SCAN HERE

DOWNLOAD THE 
SHOW APP.�  

SCAN THE QR CODE 
ON SIDE 2.

lMeet Jase Andrews 
lSee the full Exhibitors List
lVisit the RV Master Stage 
lExplore the Adventure Zone

 SHOW 
 GUIDE

DOWNLOAD DOWNLOAD 
OUR OUR APP!APP!

SCAN THE CODE SCAN THE CODE 
OROR  

CLICK HERE!CLICK HERE!

5-8 0CTOBER    SANDOWN RACECOURSE5-8 0CTOBER    SANDOWN RACECOURSE

Proudly 
Partnered by

2023

MELBOURNE
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST

PROUDLY PARTNERED BY SUPPORTING PARTNERS



THURSDAY 5 OCTOBER - SUNDAY 8 OCTOBER 

2023 EXHIBITOR LIST
2023

MELBOURNE
CARAVAN & CAMPING

LEISUREFEST

 

Cam
ping 

Accessories

RV Services

4 x 4 / Cars STAND AREA

23Zero/EvaKool 404 26 I

Adjusta Mattress 540 16 I 

Affordable Camping Mats 418 22H

AL-KO International 25 13C

Alpine Annexe 534 17 I

Aqua Plus RV Filtration 242 9O

Aussie Heatwave Chimineas 18 A/B 13F

Award RV Superstore 127A/B 3K/5K

Better Living Australia - Adjustable Beds 219, 221, 
223 & 225 6-7R

Bettergrip tools 246 10 O

Big Sky Innovations - InflataFENCE 237 3Q

BMPRO 532 18 I

Bravic Camping Accessory Warehouse 109 6M

CampBoss 543 13 I

Camping Mat Warehouse 110 6M

Caravan Industry Victoria 215/217 8R

Caravan Suspension System 255 10Q

CIL Insurance 222 3S

Clearview Accessories 120 7L

Darche / Lyal Eales Stores 320 29F

Dometic Service 216 5S

Dorset Australia | Baldacci Caravan Handles 249 7Q

Drovers Outback Camping & Flatout 251 7Q

Dunny Buddy 118B 5L

Eastern Caravan Hire 224 3S

 

Cam
ping 

Accessories

RV Services

4 x 4 / Cars STAND AREA

Ecopower World 209 9R

EdgeGuides 118A 5L

Englaon 210 9S

EnviroPro Alternatives 227 5R

Evakool 107 27G

Everything Caravans Autoterm Diesel Heating 124 28E

Filko Cleaning Products and Nifty Gadgets 115 3M

Generator Place 108 8M

Gripsport 253 8Q

HARDKORR 201 11Q

Hema Maps 119 6L

Intelligent Engineering Chassis 259-263 15-18O

Intellisat Automatic Satellite Systems 235 2Q

iTechworld 256/258 12O

Lovells - GVM, GCM & Towing Upgrades 538 16 I

Mats By Design 117 5L

MCH Leisure 245 5Q

MiBike E-Bikes 252/254 12 O

Miners Den Melbourne 211/213 9R

Mitsubishi Motors 30 14F

MW Toolboxes 116 3L

myCOOLMAN Everything Caravan & Camping 125 6K

NARVA & PROJECTA 202 11S

Nuwave Portable induction cooktop 200 12S

NY Towel Co. 29 15E

 

Cam
ping 

Accessories

RV Services

4 x 4 / Cars STAND AREA

Optitec Jockey Wheel 212 6S

PainPod 244 10 O

Pedders Suspension and Brakes 103 25G

Planet Macadamia 239 4Q

Prawn Peeler 101 23G

REDARC 234 3P

RV Parts & Accessories 102 24G

Safest Sway Control 218 5S

Safety Dave 229/231 
& 233

3/4R 
2R

Saturnia Fire Pits 19 13F

Savvylevel 112 5M

Smartvac Containers 248 11O

Solid GPS Trackers 214 5S

Step Flex Orthotics 208 10S

SW Diesel Performance Diesel Chips 113 4M

Transac Agencies 111 5M

Transcool 12v Portable Air Coolers 240 9O

TurmeriX Victoria 241 4Q

Ultramatic 236 6P

Ute Bumbag and Ozi Block N Chock 114 3M

Vaclock Portable Food Vacuum Sealer 238 8O

WIM Technologies 326 28F

Xtend Outdoors 4x4 and Accessories 314 30F

Xtend Outdoors Annexes and Accessories 522 21 I

Xtend Outdoors Awnings and Replacement Vinyls 420 22 I

RV CAMPING & ACCESSORIES • RV SERVICES • 4X4 • CARS

STAND AREA

A&S Powerseller Pty Ltd
Mars Campers 410 27J

Albury Wodonga RV World
Suncamper Motorhomes 407 26 I

Apollo RV Sales Melbourne
Adria 1 3D

Coromal 2B 4E

Windsor 2A 4E

Winnebago 3 4E

Austrack Campers
Austrack Campers 306/308 31C

Australian Caravan Centre
Leader Caravans 525 21K

Supreme Caravans 520 22J

Avan RV Pakenham & Avan Supercentre 
Avan 4/5 5E

Golf Caravans 6 7E

Avida Melbourne (Roberts RV World)
Avida Motorhomes and Caravans 412A 25J

Bayswater Jayco
Jayco Caravans 7/15 8E/10F

Bendigo Caravan Group
Regent Caravans 502 30J

Snowy River Caravans 8 3F

Bluewater Campers
Bluewater Campers 301 29C

Camping Adventures
Lifestyle Campers 312 31E

Patriot Campers 311 31E

Canterbury Caravans
Paramount Caravans 402A 28 I

Viscount Caravans 402B 28 I

Caravan Court Australia
Eco-Tourer 521 23K

River Caravans 523 23L

Caravan HQ
On The Move Caravans 519 24K

Royal Flair Caravans 515 26K

Van Cruiser Caravans 517 25L

Centaur Products
Centaur Products 403 28J

Conqueror 4x4
Conqueror 4x4 415 23 I

Crusader Melbourne

539Crusader Caravans 14 I

Emu RV
Nova Motorhomes 106 11E

STAND AREA

Escape RV's
Masterpiece Caravans 21A 11E

Prime Edge Caravans 21B 12E

Silver Valley Caravans 21C 12E

Vacationer Caravans 23/24 13E

Ezytrail Campers
Ezytrail Campers 400 28G

Fair Dinkum Caravans
Network RV Caravans 512/514 24K

Freestyle RVs
Atlas Caravans 10C 5G

Great Aussie Caravans  11A 6F

Lotus Caravans 11B 7F

Retreat Caravans 13 9F

Vancraft Caravans 10B 5F

Frontline Campervans
Frontline Campervans 416 23 I

Geelong Caravans
Millard Caravans 542A 14H

Olympic Caravans 34 15H

Victory Caravans 542B 15H

Golden Hand RV

Legend Caravans 508 26J

Goldfields Campers and Caravans
Goldfields Campers and Caravans 411 26J

Goldstream RV
Goldstream RV 401 28H

Highway Caravan Centre
Legion Caravan 501B 31L

ProRV Caravans 501A 31L

Ian Grants Caravans
Essential Caravans 10A 4F

Jacksons Carry Me Camper
Jacksons Carry Me Camper 304 30B

JB Caravans
JB Caravans 12 8F

Lumberjack Camper Trailers
Lumberjack Camper Trailers 412B/414 24J

Market Direct Campers
Market Direct Campers 413 24H

Melbourne Camper Trailer Centre
Trayon Campers 303 30C

Melbourne City Caravans
Provincial Caravans 513A 26K

Salute Caravans 513B 27K

Melbourne RV
Sunliner Recreational Vehicles 405 26H

Mountain Trail RV
Mountain Trail RV 105 26G

STAND AREA

OPUS Campers
OPUS Campers 315 30E

Our Van RV
Atlantic Caravans 32 14G

Seascape Caravans 33

Outback HQ
Cub Campers 524 20 I

Pacific York Caravans
Wonderland RV 509 27L

Pattos RV Centre
Hardkorr Campers 417 24H

Peter Ennals Cobram Caravans
Highline Caravans 527 19J

RV Centre Victoria
Willow RV 507 29L

Simply Caravans
Red Centre Caravans 531 18J

Skyline Campers
Skyline Campers 104 25G

Solar City Marine and Caravans
Nova Caravans 20 11E

Southern Design RV
Design RV Caravans 505 29L

Star Vision Campers & Caravans
Star Vision Campers & Caravans 503 30L

Stockman Products
Stockman Products 305 31D

Stoney Creek Campers
Stoney Creek Campers & Hybrids 530 18 I

Sundowner RV
Hilltop Caravans 506 28K

Tailgate Campers
Tailgate Campers 319 30E

The Touring Hub
New Age Caravans 16 11G

Urban Caravans 17 12G

Track Trailer
Track Trailer 526/528 19/20 I

Trackabout Off Road Campers
Trackabout Off Road Campers 300 29B

Trailblazers RV
Trailblazers RV 406 26H

Trounce Caravans
Safari Caravans 533 16J

Ultimate Campers
Ultimate Campers 302 29B

Vista RV Crossover Pty Ltd
Vista RV Crossover 317 29G

FIND YOUR LOCAL DEALER

 STAND AREA

Adventure Wild Kimberley Tours 243 5Q

BIG4 Deniliquin Holiday Park 247 6Q

Caravan Industry Victoria 215/217 8R

Kimberley Pearl Charters 207 10R

Odyssey Expeditions - Cruising the Kimberley 220 4S

TOURISM & OTHER

 AREA

Gate 1 Entry/Exit & Ticket Office 2E

Gate 3 Entry/Exit & Ticket Office 32K

Gate 4 Entry/Exit & Ticket Office 32C

First Aid Office 21E

Event Office 16E

Information Booths 14E/21J

Emergency Exit 21K

ESSENTIAL SERVICES

Caravans

M
otorhom

es

Cam
per 

Trailers  
& Tents

Slide On &  
5th W

heelers STAND AREA

Adria 1 3D

Atlantic Caravans 32 14G

Atlas Caravans 10C 5G

Austrack Campers 306/308 31C

Avan 4/5 5E

Avida Motorhomes and Caravans 412A 25J

Bluewater Campers 301 29C

Centaur Products 403 28J

Conqueror 4x4 415 23 I

Coromal 2B 4E

Crusader Caravans 539 14 I

Cub Campers 524 20 I 

Darche / Lyal Eales Stores 320 29F

Design RV Caravans 505 29L

Eco-Tourer 521 23K

Essential Caravans 10A 4F

Ezytrail Campers 400 28G

Frontline Campervans 416 23 I

Goldfields Campers and Caravans 411 26J

Goldstream RV 401 28H

Golf Caravans 6 7E

Great Aussie Caravans 11A 6F

Hardkorr Campers 417 24H

Highline Caravans 527 19J

Hilltop Caravans 506 28K

Jacksons Carry Me Camper 304 30B

Jayco Caravans 7/15 8E/10F

JB Caravans 12 8F

Leader Caravans 525 21K

Caravans

M
otorhom

es

Cam
per 

Trailers  
& Tents

Slide On &  
5th W

heelers STAND AREA

Legend Caravans 508 26J

Legion Caravan 501B 31L

Lifestyle Campers 312 31E

Lotus Caravans 11B 7F

Lumberjack Camper Trailers 412B/414 24J

Market Direct Campers 413 24H

Mars Campers 410 27J

Masterpiece Caravans 21A 11E

Millard Caravans 542A 14H

Mountain Trail RV 105 26G

MW Toolboxes 116 3L

Network RV Caravans 512/514 24K

New Age Caravans 16 11G

Nova Caravans 20 11E

Nova Motorhomes 106 27G

Olympic Caravans 34 15H

On The Move Caravans 519 24K

OPUS Campers 315 30E

Paramount Caravans 402A 28 I

Patriot Campers 311 31E

Prime Edge Caravans 21B 12E

ProRV Caravans 501A 31L

Provincial Caravans 513A 26K

Red Centre Caravans 531 18J

Regent Caravans 502 30J

Retreat Caravans 13 9F

River Caravans 523 23L

Royal Flair Caravans 515 26K

Safari Caravans 533 16J

Caravans

M
otorhom

es

Cam
per 

Trailers  
& Tents

Slide On &  
5th W

heelers STAND AREA

Salute Caravans 513B 27K

Seascape Caravans 33 15G

Silver Valley Caravans 21C 12E

Skyline Campers 104 25G

Snowy River Caravans 8 3F

Star Vision Campers & Caravans 503 30L

Stockman Products 305 31D

Stoney Creek campers & Hybrids 530 18 I

Suncamper Motorhomes 407 26 I

Sunliner Recreational Vehicles 405 26H

Supreme Caravans 520 22J

Tailgate Campers 319 30E

Track Trailer 526/528 19/20 I

Trackabout Off Road Campers 300 29B

Trailblazers RV 406 26H

Trayon Campers 303 30C

Ultimate Campers 302 29B

Urban Caravans 17 12G

Vacationer Caravans 23/24 13E

Van Cruiser caravans 517 25L

Vancraft Caravans 10B 5F

Victory Caravans 542B 15H

Viscount Caravans 402B 28 I

Vista RV Crossover 317 29G

Willow RV 507 29L

Windsor 2A 4E

Winnebago 3 4E

Wonderland RV 509 27L

RV MANUFACTURERS

$79,290
GLADIATOR

FORCE

WIN A

 PLUS
OTHER GREAT
PRIZES TO BE

WON*

SCAN ME!
WIN 1 of 8 great prize packs. To enter download the show app, visit each of the 
six checkpoints shown on the map and scan the code at each point. Good luck! 


